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Women / 5 / Senior
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Kaitlyn Fong453
San Mateo

9.300 9.375 9.2009.375 37.250
2T 1 1 3T 1 

1 

Kiki Chan444
Edge

9.150 8.950 9.3009.175 36.575
5 7 2 2 2 

2 

Aria Spaulding447
Edge

8.800 8.900 9.5009.125 36.325
7 8 3 1 3 

3 

Madelyn Osborn446
Edge

9.175 9.275 9.2008.250 35.900
4 2T 13 3T 4T

4T

Caitlin Hewitt445
Edge

8.850 9.200 8.7759.075 35.900
6 5 4 7 4T

4T

Macy Guest441
Adventure Rec

9.300 9.225 8.5758.600 35.700
2T 4 9 9 6 

6 

Jenna Price442
Davis Diamonds

8.650 9.275 8.5008.575 35.000
8 2T 10 10 7 

7 

Cheyenne Gayon455
Top Flight

9.450 8.250 9.0258.175 34.900
1 11 14 5 8 

8 

Marina Munoz Ledo449
Marin Elite

8.625 8.550 8.7258.900 34.800
9T 10 7 8 9 

9 

Charlotte King451
Menlo Sparks

8.575 8.025 8.9009.050 34.550
11 12 5 6 10 

10 

Rhea McKenzie448
Marin Elite

7.650 9.075 8.0258.750 33.500
15 6 8 12 11 

11 

Charlotte Stevens443
Davis Diamonds

8.625 8.675 8.0507.975 33.325
9T 9 15 11 12 

12 

Julia Mercado456
Top Flight

8.425 7.650 7.8258.925 32.825
14 15 6 13 13 

13 

Abby Kessler450
Menlo Sparks

8.450 7.700 7.7008.325 32.175
13 14 12 14 14 

14 

Jessica Ng452
Menlo Sparks

8.500 7.950 6.3008.400 31.150
12 13 11 15 15 

15 
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